
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI AGOSTO 2021 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

176 

 

 

76 

 

 

100 

 

 

43,18 

 

 

56,82 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 21 432 298 134 68,98 31,02 
DOCENTI  T.D.  1 22 0 22 0,00 100,00 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 2 44 32 12 72,73 27,27 

 
 


